Industrial 8-port unmanaged Ethernet switch
IES-1080/1062 Series
Connections of Ethernet devices
IES-1080 provide 8x10/100Base-T(X) ports
IES-1062GT provide 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports
IES-1062FX series provide 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX fiber ports
IES-1062GF series provide 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-X fiber ports
Triple redundant DC power inputs of terminal block and power jack

PAE-121000, 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, EU plug
IES -1 AA B CC -  DD -  EE
Ordering Information
Code Definition
10/100Base-T(X)
Port Number
Additional Port
Number
Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option
- 08: 8 ports
- 06: 6 ports
- 0: 0 port
- 2: 2 ports
- GT: 10/100/1000Base-T(X)
- FX: 100Base-FX
- GF: 1000Base-X
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode
- SC: SC connector
Industrial Ethernet Switch   Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Spectra Computersysteme GmbH